Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Estreante Especial Canoinhas 1,380 Km ..;.;.
Prova 10/4/2011 16:45. . . .

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:14:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:19.802 17:21:14.885 1 17:15:51.635
(878) ADMILTON FARIAS 6 1:22.560 +2.758 17:22:37.445 2 1:37.786 +2.215 17:17:29.421
T 171537137 7 1:23.403 +3.601 17:24:00.848 3 1:37.156 +1.585 17:19:06.577
2 1:16.046 +0.073 17:16:53.183 8 1:22.928 +3.126 17:25:23.776 4 1:36.249 +0.678 17:20:42.826
3 1:15.973 17:18:09.156 9 1:22.691 +2.889 17:26:46.467 5 1:39.062 +3.491 17:22:21.888
4 1:16.804 +0.831 17:19:25.960 10 1:20.390 +0.588 17:28:06.857 6 1:40.612 +5.041 17:24:02.500
5 1:17.102 +1.129 17:20:43.062 7 1:35.571 17:25:38.071
6 1:16.460 +0.487 17:21:59.522 (115) EDUARDO LEOBET 8 1:36.876 +1.305 17:27:14.947
7 1:16.656 +0.683 17:23:16.178 1 17:15:42.804
8 1:17.502 +1.529 17:24:33.680 2 1:52.723 +36.472 17:17:35.527
9 1:19.830 +3.857 17:25:53.510 3 1:24.403 +8.152 17:18:59.930
10 1:17.383 +1.410 17:27:10.893 4 1:19.172 +2.921 17:20:19.102
5 1:20.258 +4.007 17:21:39.360
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 6 1:18.510 +2.259 17:22:57.870
1 17:15:39.444 7 1:18.780 +2.529 17:24:16.650
2 1:17.972 +2.037 17:16:57.416 8 1:19.863 +3.612 17:25:36.513
3 1:16.757 +0.822 17:18:14.173 9 1:17.446 +1.195 17:26:53.959
4 1:16.834 +0.899 17:19:31.007 10 1:16.251 17:28:10.210
5 1:16.437 +0.502 17:20:47.444
6 1:17.642 +1.707 17:22:05.086 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
7 1:16.861 +0.926 17:23:21.947 1 17:15:45.386
8 1:16.786 +0.851 17:24:38.733 2 1:25.792 +4.865 17:17:11.178
9 1:17.480 +1.545 17:25:56.213 3 1:24.350 +3.423 17:18:35.528
10 1:15.935 17:27:12.148 4 1:24.073 +3.146 17:19:59.601
5 1:27.351 +6.424 17:21:26.952
(41) ROGER JOENCK 6 1:23.026 +2.099 17:22:49.978
1 17:15:40.883 7 1:22.666 +1.739 17:24:12.644
2 1:20.125 +5.062 17:17:01.008 8 1:23.988 +3.061 17:25:36.632
3 1:17.619 +2.556 17:18:18.627 9 1:20.927 17:26:57.559
4 1:15.063 17:19:33.690 10 1:23.977 +3.050 17:28:21.536
5 1:16.793 +1.730 17:20:50.483
6 1:16.882 +1.819 17:22:07.365 (125) WELNER LINDENBERG FILHO
7 1:17.040 +1.977 17:23:24.405 1 17:15:42.003
8 1:15.545 +0.482 17:24:39.950 2 1:27.488 +3.958 17:17:09.491
9 1:17.461 +2.398 17:25:57.411 3 1:24.310 +0.780 17:18:33.801
10 1:17.929 +2.866 17:27:15.340 4 1:25.535 +2.005 17:19:59.336
5 1:28.977 +5.447 17:21:28.313
(2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ 6 1:25.136 +1.606 17:22:53.449
1 17:15:42.817 7 1:23.530 17:24:16.979
2 1:20.418 17:17:03.235 8 1:23.922 +0.392 17:25:40.901
3 1:20.821 +0.403 17:18:24.056 9 1:25.502 +1.972 17:27:06.403
4 1:21.696 +1.278 17:19:45.752 10 1:27.802 +4.272 17:28:34.205
5 1:21.257 +0.839 17:21:07.009
6 1:21.400 +0.982 17:22:28.409 (69) JULIO CESAR VASELKOSKI
7 1:23.502 +3.084 17:23:51.911 1 17:15:47.081
8 1:22.394 +1.976 17:25:14.305 2 1:25.875 +2.744 17:17:12.956
9 1:23.192 +2.774 17:26:37.497 3 1:26.091 +2.960 17:18:39.047
10 1:22.976 +2.558 17:28:00.473 4 1:24.606 +1.475 17:20:03.653
5 1:26.050 +2.919 17:21:29.703
(78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE 6 1:26.071 +2.940 17:22:55.774
1 17:15:41.308 7 1:26.426 +3.295 17:24:22.200
2 1:25.717 +4.385 17:17:07.025 8 1:23.131 17:25:45.331
3 1:22.714 +1.382 17:18:29.739 9 1:26.214 +3.083 17:27:11.545
4 1:21.893 +0.561 17:19:51.632
5 1:22.492 +1.160 17:21:14.124 (167) LUCAS HAIDUK
6 1:22.517 +1.185 17:22:36.641 1 17:15:46.560
7 1:22.892 +1.560 17:23:59.533 2 1:29.587 +6.449 17:17:16.147
8 1:23.369 +2.037 17:25:22.902 3 1:27.214 +4.076 17:18:43.361
9 1:22.583 +1.251 17:26:45.485 4 1:24.698 +1.560 17:20:08.059
10 1:21.332 17:28:06.817 5 1:23.138 17:21:31.197
6 1:24.264 +1.126 17:22:55.461
(15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI 7 1:36.720 +13.582 17:24:32.181
1 17:15:44.850 8 1:28.358 +5.220 17:26:00.539
2 1:25.438 +5.636 17:17:10.288 9 1:33.242 +10.104 17:27:33.781
3 1:24.347 +4.545 17:18:34.635
4 1:20.448 +0.646 17:19:55.083 (13) JULIANO JORGE DIENER
Orbits
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